

**EAST PLAZA ROAD IMPROVEMENTS
CITY OF NORTHWOOD
June 8, 2018**

				Henry W. Bergman, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
	BASE BID				
201	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LUMP	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
253	Pavement Repair	500	SQ. YD.	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
422	Single Chip Seal, Type B	16,264	SQ. YD.	\$1.80	\$29,275.20
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LUMP	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
642	Stop Line, Type 1	30	FT.	\$10.00	\$300.00
642	Channelizing Line, 8 inch	100	FT.	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
642	Lane Arrow	4	EACH	\$100.00	\$400.00
SPEC	Restoration of Right -of-Way	1	LUMP	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$42,725.20
	ALTERNATE BID NO. 1				
422	Double Chip Seal	16,264	SQ. YD.	\$2.95	\$47,978.80
	ALTERNATE BID NO. 2				
897	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, Class A	16,264	SQ. YD.	\$1.30	\$21,143.20
	ALTERNATE BID NO. 3				
SPEC	Fog Seal	2,440	GAL.	\$3.00	\$7,320.00